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

3rd-1-1 bedrm.,open attic,closed stairs

Basement:laund. Galv.iron & copper w.p.

Steam:0il

2-car garage,frame,det.

L.B: CJK 763-0600 10/31/66-Exp.4/30/67
Owner:Erwin I. & Emma Meyer,prem.,763-2413

1966 Assess:Land $ 4,700 1966 Rate $4.10

Bldg. 16,300 " Taxes $861
Poss.90 days.Key at L.B.Tuscan G.S.,Mplwd.Jr.H.S.,
Columbia H.S.,St.Joseph's Paro.,Bus 31,25,70,107,Mplwd.RR.

Conv.681 Prospect St., Mplwd. 8-1-2 ST:0il $27,900
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?5985--12/1H 66 Under tract by Sands.

#6007—-2/3/67 Contlnvency removed. Selllng prlce $26 000.
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20354 681 Prospect St.,Mplwd. $17,500 1

Former #12495-new photo All Cash
Bet:Tuscan Rd. & Harvard Ave.
Lot 50 x 150

Frame & Brick,Col.,blt. 25 yrs.,asphalt shingle roof,
ptd.trim,cak flrs.
lst-3-1.r.,firepl.,d.r.,kit.,sun p.,brk.nook

2nd-4% -3 bedrms.,l t. bath,sitting rm. off master bedrm.

3rd-1-1 bedrms.,open attic

Basement:laund.

Steam:0il

2-car garage

L.B:F.L.W.Co. SO 2-8009 10/20/48-Exp.k4/20/49
Owner:C.L.Hamilton,single,Bus.120 W. 42nd St.,N.Y.C.
Tenant:Mrs. Watson, (relative),S02-2563 ;

1948 Assess: Land $1,700 1948 Rate $4.86
Bldg." 5,000 " Taxes $325.62

Poss. subject to owner securing a h%-5 rm. apt. satis-
factory to Mrs. Watson. Tuscan G.S.,Mplwd.Jr.H.S.,
Columbia H.S. Phone for all appts.

681 Prospect St. .Mplwd. o O ST:0il $17,500



#3220 10/26/48 Kindly deal thru L.B. as teantn is ill. e
#3220 10/28/48 Sold by Fiacre. Listed by Wolf. ,JM{M_ ;7 So



§ 12495 681 prospect St., Mpld. $8,800 1

,7' Bet: Harvard Ave & Tuscan Rds. 1st%6,600
& lot 80 x 150 x 50 held byMeor-
Brick&Frame,DutchCol, ,1924 ristownBank

18t - 3 - ¢,hi,l.r,.,ders,kit.,SP, br rm.

2nd - 3 - 3 bedrms, tile bath

3rd - Open attic

2-car garage

Steam; 0il burner (3vce9 |

Listed: Jan 28/41; expires July 28/41 |

L.Bv: J.L.Fi; SO 2-8400

wner: Mrs lMabel G Watson,orem,S0 2-2563
bPossession anytige, Taxes approx. $300.

Open fireplace. Laundry & lav in tasement.

Qak flrs, whitewood trim thruout. Nsw gas

range. Very anxious to se¢ll on aczount of ill-
0 ness. Excellent location.
E Q1= 24081 . 20) MM‘W
e : Ve P - §
Y Ty T e
¢ - el el 2%
681 Prosnac‘t; at . ﬁ 14 .owwB-~1-2 STOIL ¢8 800
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681 Prospect Sireet Maplewood &17 750 1

t. Tuscan,Road and Harvard Avenue, %8, OOOlst@6
Ww Held by Dr.
rick, teh colonial, ! Henry S.

o} 50 x 125 rd: Stearns,Trus=
%W /;( /3;73-3 tee, fo::‘ Geo~-
€nter hall, 11 rm.,din r'm kitchen, rgie E. Mec

. sun porch and breakfast rm..g/,?7j, 7% Neel, under

2nd - 3 room& and one tiled bath. JJwill of Eli-
drd - attic, zabeth B,Smit
Steam, Elec., 7 9"”“ e ‘? g /"/J ¥ deceased,

Two car garag /6 ”W*‘” /¥ OL-MT O/

Listed October 6,1031. Expires - April 6,193243 /w3
L. B. ndrew Jack So. 2=7744, /);,
Owne Jﬁrs. Mabel 'Watson,prem., So. 2-2563 %,

One gmmm, oak flrs,, lst and

2nd flr. Mortgagee's address - 32 E, 64th St,, N.Y,
Phone before showing property.

N ﬂ/‘/oz_7/bjy/ /7. [vo
881 Prosvect Street Manplewood 8 2 StETF 950
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3641 681 Prospect St., Maplewood  $28,000 1 fam,

: $8,000 lst (O 6%
*Brick & Frame,Dutch Colonial, Built  held by Trust Fund,
1923,

lot - 50 =x 198

lst = 3 & sun parlor & breakfast rm., & center hall,

2nd - 3 & bath & enclosed sleeping porch,

Stéeam, Elec,

Two car gorage D Gy
Iisted December 22,1925, L, B. -_Oakes Brokerage Company.e
5.0.2080 Associate Builder! S. “1ie% s5ing - Owner E,L. Walker
é81 Prospect St., Maplewood S O o171
Qpen fireplacevin living rm, Gas kitchen. White trim,
oak flrs, lst & 2nd flrs.o

€;+UAJA wal K27é/—ﬁﬁﬂeé

C TAden Bres- ‘/4‘/ 2%

RB G
681 Prospect S+.. Mavlewood 6 1 2 stkaz.000
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P or—————— Bimer L. Walker > owner - S.0. 3171
- Ogen (prem.)
Listing - One Pamily-8" brickslst, fl-frame-2nd
11/20/25 Lot 50 x 198 Dutch Colonial

|

881

1st-C.H., L.R.,D.R.,K.& sun parlorB.R, j
2nd-3 & bath & sleeping porch
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